

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK THE NEST 2025-10-01 to 2025-10-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-10-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$621.77
2025-10-01	ACH to Kapil Mahajan	txn_mAHOWnJ	-\$100.00	\$521.77
2025-10-06	Fiscal sponsorship fee credit	$txn_d7Ha66q$	\$42.26	\$564.03
2025-10-08	Donation from MathWorks	txn_LgHbkNx	\$1,000.00	\$1,564.03
2025-10-13	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/6 to 10/12	$txn_lZHQrKx$	-\$70.00	\$1,494.03
2025-10-14	Check to Kofi Hair-Ralston	txn_NQHPxY8	-\$100.00	\$1,394.03
2025-10-14	Check to Kshiteej Abhay Herode	txn_66HOVVJ	-\$100.00	\$1,294.03
2025-10-15	Check to Adam Lee	txn_brHZJyL	-\$50.00	\$1,244.03
2025-10-21	Cloudflare	txn_BZH8lwv	-\$10.43	\$1,233.60
2025-10-31	Shipping for Solana Hoodies	txn_xQHN5vP	-\$81.35	\$1,152.25
	WITHDRAWN: \$511.78. DEPOSITED: \$1,042.26.			\$1,152.25

 $Hack\ the\ Nest$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $Hack\ the\ Nest$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.